

Midas Capital Makes First Acquisition With New Fund

Investment company quickly closes on dual-branded hotel in Charlotte, NC

CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA, UNITED STATES, June 26, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Midas Capital, an investment company specializing in hotel acquisition and development, recently acquired its first property only four months after opening for investor subscriptions.



Residence Inn/Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott-Charlotte Airport

Midas Capital has raised \$18 million, calling \$15 million during its first phase with the help of 60 investors. The company purchased the dual-branded Residence Inn/Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott-Charlotte Airport located at 2220 W. Tyvola Road in Charlotte, NC.

"

We know this is an excellent property as we've been involved since the inception of the development and managed the property since opening for a third-party relationship."

Midas Capital's Managing Member and Co-Founder J.T. Norville Midas Capital – the sister company of premier hotel management group Midas Hospitality which is headquartered in St. Louis, MO – was created in Oct. of 2017 and started raising capital in Feb. of 2018, offering investors a fund vehicle targeted at approximately 10 to 15 hotel projects. The company is actively working on a pipeline of yet selected hotels. Midas Capital continues to fundraise for the \$100 million Midas Hotel Fund.

The acquired 204-room hotel opened in Dec. of 2016 and consists of a 113-room Residence Inn by Marriott and a 91-room Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott. The hotels jointly feature an outdoor swimming pool, a large fitness center, and a 2,250-square-foot meeting space. The dual-branded hotel

is located minutes from Charlotte Douglas International Airport and offers convenient access to the Charlotte Premium Outlets, Carowinds Amusement Park, Bank of American Stadium, Time Warner Cable Arena, and NASCAR Hall of Fame.

"We know this is an excellent property as we've been involved since the inception of the development and managed the property since opening for a third-party relationship," said Midas Capital's Managing Member and Co-Founder J.T. Norville.

Midas Capital has offices at 1804 Borman Circle in St. Louis, which is the headquarters of Midas Hospitality, and at 63 Wall St. in New York. For more information about Midas Capital, call Josh Burrell at (917) 860-0740, Eric Goettelmann at (636) 293-6411, or visit <u>www.midashotelfund.com</u>.

About Midas Hospitality

Founded in 2006, Midas Hospitality is a premier vertically-integrated hotel management, development and investment group that has developed, opened and currently manages numerous properties including 40 hotels in 14 states. The company serves global brands including Marriott, Hilton, and IHG. For more information, call (314) 692-0100 or visit <u>http://www.midashospitality.com</u>.

Josh Burrell Midas Capital (917) 860-0740 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.